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Horizontal Band Saw - BS-360SA
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Additional Information

Stock Number

Blade Guide

Blade Speeds (SFPM)
Descent Control

Drive

Horse Power (HP)

Input Power

Miter Angle Range (Deg.)
Model Number

Motor (HP)

Prop 65

Rectangle at 90 Degrees (In.)
Return

Shipping Dimensions (L x W x H) (In.)
Square at 90 Degrees (In.)
Table Height (In.)

Warranty

Gross Weight

Net weight

BA9-1001582

Carbide x Roller

77 to 252 (Variable Speed)
Pressure Assist Hydraulic
Belt x Pulley

5.0000

220V / 3-phase

N xA

BS-360SA

5hp

Cancer and Reproductive Harm
14.17" x 22"

Hydraulic

98x31x74

14.17"

29.21

1 Year

3000.0

3000.0
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