



Horizontal Band Saw - BS-360SA

Product Images





Short Description

Additional Information

Stock Number	BA9-1001582
Blade Guide	Carbide x Roller
Blade Speeds (SFPM)	77 to 252 (Variable Speed)
Descent Control	Pressure Assist Hydraulic
Drive	Belt x Pulley
Horse Power (HP)	5.0000
Input Power	220V / 3-phase
Miter Angle Range (Deg.)	NxA
Model Number	BS-360SA
Motor (HP)	5 hp
Prop 65	Cancer and Reproductive Harm
Rectangle at 90 Degrees (In.)	14.17" x 22"
Return	Hydraulic
Shipping Dimensions (L x W x H) (In.)	98x31x74
Square at 90 Degrees (In.)	14.17"
Table Height (In.)	29.21
Warranty	1 Year
Gross Weight	3000.0
Net weight	3000.0

